
Oklahoma Employment Security Commission 

 
 
 
 
 
Richard McPherson, Executive Director Mary Fallin, Governor 
 
 
 

Representing Employers 
 

 

Shannon Davies, Commissioner 
David Adams, Commissioner 

 

Representing the Public 
 

Rachel Hutchings, Chair 

Representing Employees  
Christopher Tytanic, Commissioner 

 
 
 

The 2016 release dates for statewide and sub-state (county-by-county) employment data are 

included below. In order to get this employment information out as quickly as possible, all 

release dates match the Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS) official release dates for the data. 

Because BLS reserves the right to alter release dates without notice, these dates are subject to 

change. 

 

Oklahoma State and Sub-state Employment and Unemployment Press Release Schedule 

Reference State Employment and Unemployment Sub-state Employment and Unemployment 

Month Press Release Date Press Release Date 

Jan-2016 Mon March 14 Fri March 18 

Feb-2016 Fri March 25 Wed April 6 

Mar-2016 Fri April 15 Wed April 27 

Apr-2016 Fri May 20 Wed June 1 

May-2016 Fri June 17 Wed June 29 

Jun-2016 Fri July 22 Wed August 3 

Jul-2016 Fri August 19 Wed August 31 

Aug-2016 Tue September 20 Wed September 28 

Sep-2016 Fri October 21 Wed November 2 

Oct-2016 Fri November 18 Wed November 30 

Nov-2016 Fri December 16 Thu December 29 

Dec-2016 Fri January 20 2017 Wed February 1 2017 
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